m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 24.05.2019-26.05.2019

Freiburghaus, Monika 000: 56:09.61
00: Velo Klub Chreis Foif
00: 32
(0: 21.00 km
000000: 33:57.65

aooo: 00000: 21(of 30)
Women 0000000: 40:58.16
aoon oooo 000
0oo 00 0o oo oo 00 00o oo oo oo 00

0d . g oo 0oo ad 5 g oo 0oo
o1 4:05.03 20  0:59.58 245 1:41.16 4:05.03 20  0:59.58 245 1:41.16
oo 2 3:37.23 21 0:57.56 239  1:24.83 7:4226 21 1:57.14 240  3:05.99
o3 2:53.15 17  0:35.48 227  1:05.79 10:35.41 20 2:32.62 238  4:11.78
oo 4 3:50.27 25  0:57.44 253  1:24.84 14:25.68 20  3:27.04 241  5:32.47
nE 4:1483 22 1:09.57 237  1:41.26 18:40.51 21  4:36.61 239  7:12.78
ke 4:40.40 20  1:10.05 241  1:44.78 23:2091 22 5:46.66 241  8:57.56
m7 3:02.41 22 0:43.40 247  1:02.76 26:23.32 22 6:29.54 240  9:59.70
0o 8 6:55.58 22 1:34.05 244  2:25.26 33:18.90 22 8:03.07 237 12:24.96
oo 9 5:3856 21 1:10.86 231  1:49.77 38:57.46 22 9:11.01 235 14:14.73
00 10 3:4925 21 1:17.66 250  1:40.27 42:46.71 22 10:28.67 239  15:55.00
0o 11 9:42.67 20  3:22.17 229  4:25.42 52:29.38 21  13:50.84 235  20:20.42
0012 3:4023 24 1:2061 254  1:51.54 56:09.61 21  15:11.45 235 22:11.96
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